
First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 65.00 27 39NQCioffi-Parker 0.0018 08048 0 03,3,4,5,6,8,10

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Beau 0.00 0 0ABSSegarra 0.0017 12049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Athena 42.14 10 23NQSmagacz-Starnes 0.008 20051 13 04,2,7,10

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Abbi Sciuto 27.06 01 70QStollery 0.0015 12010 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Brie 0.00 0 0NQMcDermott 0.0016 12007 0 0
Tilly 0.00 0 0NQMcDermott 0.0013 12204 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSCillo 0.0014 12105 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Piece 0.00 0 0AISKraft 0.0011 16037 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cam 26.89 01 68QManis 0.007 20021 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Noah 36.95 4 3NQWheeler 0.005 20040 -1 03
Kirek 0.00 0 0ABSSchaefer 0.006 20038 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.004 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vader 34.15 21 72QGruver 0.003 24046 70 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Harry 34.34 22 56QMcDermott 0.002 24171 54 04,3,5,7,8,9,20
Cooper 37.05 5 4NQWebster 0.001 24183 -1 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ricki 36.58 0 3NQStollery 0.0020 08198 3 03
Captain 0.00 0 0ABSMartinez 0.0019 08201 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Harley 0.00 0 0ABSSalomone 0.0017 12203 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hope 18.84 0 6NQNye 0.0015 16012 6 06
Emma 0.00 0 0ABSWrede 0.0014 16125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Po 21.76 01 59QDesmarais 0.0010 20132 59 03,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Saphira 32.29 0 3NQDesmarais 0.008 20149 3 03
Abby 0.00 0 0ABSThomson 0.0011 20017 0 0
Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.007 20041 0 0
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Chanterelle 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.009 20137 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Rusty 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.006 24022 0 0
Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.005 24023 0 0
Celia 0.00 0 0ABSCuzzolino 0.004 24178 0 0
Rigby 0.00 0 0ABSBurke 0.003 24216 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.002 24217 0 0
Jena 0.00 0 0ABSSnyder 0.001 24221 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 48.82 10 2NQBalzarano 0.0032 08088 -8 02
Gus 0.00 0 0NQBalzarano 0.0030 08199 0 0
Leanne 35.73 0 5NQLebkuecher 0.0029 08200 5 05
Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSKnox 0.0031 08093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Liffey 25.73 0 3NQEzzo 0.0020 20148 3 03
Joey 31.00 0 3NQFluet 0.0018 20210 3 03
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0019 20158 0 0
Wedgie 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0017 20211 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0016 20212 0 0
Goose 0.00 0 0ABSDeWitt 0.0015 20214 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ace 0.00 0 0NQMunson 0.005 24169 0 0
C.J. 83.00 51 3NQLackey 0.006 24219 0 03
Rico 0.00 0 0ABSPalius 0.004 24189 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bertha 44.61 9 2NQBillman 0.0025 16114 -7 02
Hailey 0.00 0 0ABSProfenna 0.0024 16116 0 0
Thula 0.00 0 0ABSHughey 0.0023 16121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Spring 32.88 01 76QStahl 0.0010 20147 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jerry 37.51 5 2NQPalius 0.0012 20141 -3 02
Minnie 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.009 20152 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.007 20163 0 0
Yeats 39.53 7 3NQEzzo 0.0014 20166 -4 03
Sin 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.0013 20134 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.0011 20144 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0ABSSchaefer 0.008 20159 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Max Fats 46.95 14 3NQHughes 0.002 24185 -11 03
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Schmutzy 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.003 24174 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.001 24190 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dixie 40.07 5 32NQDudak 0.0012 16028 27 04,2,4,5,8,9

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charlie 41.77 6 31NQBuzhaker 0.009 20031 25 03,2,7,9,10
Garth 0.00 0 0ABSHanna 0.0010 20030 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Echo 0.00 0 0ABSPignataro 0.0018 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Too 0.00 0 0ABSKraft 0.0016 16193 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nola 26.87 01 59QSchillebeeckx-Ri 0.0012 20081 59 03,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.0013 20080 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSPacheco 0.0028 12062 0 0
Alfie 0.00 0 0ABSPalmerini 0.0027 12067 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 26.45 0 1NQBillman 0.0026 12065 1 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 40.86 5 1NQSolakian 0.0021 20079 -4 01
Gheda 0.00 0 0ABSHanna 0.0022 20077 0 0
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